5TOLL FREE 800-352-0800
2003, SBI©
60 SERIES CHANNEL BALANCES
1/2" CHANNEL BALANCE
Actually 5/8" But Considered 1/2" in the Trade
Ordering Information
1.  Measure metal channel balance length (Do not include
plastic ends.)

sash 5/8” wide X 1-1/8" deep to
accomodate double spring.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to Chart on Following Page.
13TOLL FREE 800-352-0800
2003, SBI©
60A AND 60AX SERIES - THE INVISIBLE BALANCE
9/16" x 13/16"
Channel Width
Channel Height
GLASS LENGTH SASH STANDARD O UR
HEIGHT OF METAL BALANCE WEIGHT CORD PART
CHANNEL NUMBER PER PAIR LENGTH NUMBER
12” 13-1/2" 101 5-7 lbs. 31" 60-A101
12” 13-1/2" 102 7-11lbs. 31" 60-A102
14” 15-1/2" 111 5-8 lbs. 33" 60-A111
14” 15-1/2" 112 8-11 lbs. 33" 60-A112
16” 17-1/2" 121 5-9 lbs. 35" 60-A121
16” 17-1/2" 122 9-12 lbs. 35" 60-A122
18” 19-1/2" 131 5-9 lbs. 37" 60-A131
18” 19-1/2" 132 9-13 lbs. 37" 60-A132
20” 21-1/2" 141 5-9 lbs. 39" 60-A141
20” 21-1/2" 142 9-12 lbs. 39" 60-A142
20” 21-1/2" 143 12-14 lbs. 39" 60-A143
22” 23-1/2" 151 6-10 lbs. 41" 60-A151
22” 23-1/2" 152 10-12 lbs. 41" 60-A152
22” 23-1/2" 153 12-15 lbs. 41" 60-A153
24” 25-1/2" 161 6-10 lbs. 43" 60-A161
24” 25-1/2" 162 10-14 lbs. 43" 60-A162
24” 25-1/2" 163 14-18 lbs. 43" 60-A163
26” 27-1/2" 171 6-10 lbs. 45" 60-A171
26” 27-1/2" 172 10-14 lbs. 45" 60-A172
26” 27-1/2" 173 14-18 lbs. 45" 60-A173
28” 29-1/2" 181 7-12 lbs. 47" 60-A181
28” 29-1/2" 182 12-16 lbs. 47" 60-A182
28” 29-1/2" 183  16-20 lbs. 47" 60-A183
30” 31-1/2" 191 7-12 lbs. 49" 60-A191
30” 31-1/2" 192 12-16 lbs. 49" 60-A192
30” 31-1/2" 193 16-20 lbs. 49" 60-A193
32” 33-1/2" 201 8-14 lbs. 51" 60-A201
32” 33-1/2" 202 14-18 lbs. 51" 60-A202
32” 33-1/2" 203 18-22 lbs. 51" 60-A203
34” 35-1/2" 211 8-14 lbs. 53" 60-A211
34” 35-1/2" 212 14-18 lbs. 53" 60-A212
34” 35-1/2" 213 18-22 lbs. 53" 60-A213
36” 37-1/2" 221 8-15 lbs. 53" 60-A221
36” 37-1/2" 222 15-20 lbs. 55" 60-A222
36” 37-1/2" 223 20-24 lbs. 55" 60-A223
38” 37-1/2" 231 8-15 lbs. 57" 60-A231
38” 37-1/2" 232 15-20 lbs. 57" 60-A232
38” 37-1/2" 233 20-24 lbs. 57" 60-A233
40” 37-1/2" 241 8-15 lbs. 59" 60-A241
40” 37-1/2" 242 15-20 lbs. 59" 60-A242
40” 37-1/2" 243 20-24 lbs. 59" 60-A243
42” 37-1/2" 251 8-15 lbs. 61" 60-A251
42” 37-1/2" 252 15-20 lbs. 61" 60-A252
42” 37-1/2" 253 20-24 lbs. 61" 60-A253
"AX" TYPE (Double Spring)"A" TYPE (Single Spring)
900-21263
-10
STANDARD (Preferred)
Brass Fitting with Round
Screw Hole
900-17773
End Brackets
60-518HD
-1
Example Ordering Chart
LENGTH NUMBER O UR END CORD COMPLETE
OF METAL STAMPED ON PART BRACKET LENGTH PART  NUMBER
CHANNEL BALANCE NUMBER
13-1/2" 101 60-A101 Standard Standard 60-A101
13-1/2" 101 60-A101 1 Standard 60-A101-1

3) Select our corresponding part numbers from the chart below and
order accordingly
ORDERING INFORMATION GENERAL INFORMATION
1) All Bantam type balances will be supplied with the standard clip shown.
2) If you have any other number/letter combination on your balance, consult
your representative to insure that your order is filled correctly.
LENGTH NUMBER SASH OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON WEIGHT PART
CHANNEL BALANCE LBS. NUMBER
12-1/2" 101B 5-7 60-B12.5-1
12-1/2" 102B 7-11 60-B12.5-2
12-1/2" 102BHD 11-13 60-B12.5-3
14-1/2" 111B 5-8 60-B14.5-1
14-1/2" 112B 8-11 60-B14.5-2
14-1/2" 112BHD 11-16 60-B14.5-3
16-1/2" 121B 5-9 60-B16.5-1
16-1/2" 122B 9-12 60-B16.5-2
16-1/2" 122BHD 12-16 60-B16.5-3
20-1/2" 141B 5-9 60-B20.5-1
20-1/2" 142B 9-12 60-B20.5-2
20-1/2" 143B 12-14 60-B20.5-3
20-1/2" 142BHD 14-20 60-B20.5-4
24-1/2" 161B 6-10 60-B24.5-1
LENGTH NUMBER SASH OUR
OF METAL STAMPED ON WEIGHT PART
CHANNEL BALANCE LBS. NUMBER
24-1/2" 162B 10-14 60-B24.5-2
24-1/2" 163B 14-16 60-B24.5-3
24-1/2" 163BHD 18-24 60-B24.5-4
28-1/2" 181B 7-12 60-B28.5-1
28-1/2" 182B 12-16 60-B28.5-2
28-1/2" 183B 16-20 60-B28.5-3
28-1/2" 183BHD 20-30 60-B28.5-4
32-1/2" 201B 8-14 60-B32.5-1
32-1/2" 202B 14-18 60-B32.5-2
32-1/2" 203B 18-22 60-B32.5-3
32-1/2" 203BHD 22-30 60-B32.5-4
36-1/2" 221B 8-15 60-B36.5-1
36-1/2" 222B 15-20 60-B36.5-2
36-1/2" 223B 20-24 60-B36.5-3
36-1/2" 223BHD 24-34 60-B36.5-4
Bantam Type
Return to Table of Contents
©2003, SBI
FAX 610-534-320228